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ASIAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 - Mens Sabre Team
August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)

rank name

HONG KONG
JAPAN

IRAN
PHILIPPINES A
PHILIPPINES B
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ASIAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015 - Mens Sabre Team

ASTAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

Fencers (all, structured order - 18 fencers)

name and first name

CHENG On Ki

LEE Wing Keung

WONG Chiu Yuen Andrew
WONG Tsan

AMINSADRI Bahram
KAZEMI Hooman

REZAEI Farhad

FURUY A Takanori
KONDOH Masayoshi
MIZUTANI Hitoshi
OKUDERA Michihiro
CABREDO Raymond Glenn
GONZALES Eugenio
TAJONERA Titus Frederick
JAZMINES Carlos Andres
NAVARRO Reynaldo
NORO Yukihiro

SO Peter Allan

team

HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
IRAN

IRAN

IRAN

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN
PHILIPPINES A
PHILIPPINES A
PHILIPPINES A
PHILIPPINES B
PHILIPPINES B
PHILIPPINES B
PHILIPPINES B
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Tableau of 8

ASTAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Multi-purpose Hall, PSC Complex, Pasig, Philippines

August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

PHILIPPINES B - IRAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SO Peter Allan 5 5 3 3 KAZEMI Hooman
JAZMINES Carlos Andres 1 6 10 7 REZAEI Farhad
NORO Yukihiro 9 15 13 3 AMINSADRI Bahram
JAZMINES Carlos Andres 1 16 20 7 KAZEMI Hooman
SO Peter Allan 4 20 25 5 AMINSADRI Bahram
NORO Yukihiro 1 21 30 5 REZAEI Farhad
NAVARRO Reynaldo 11 32 35 5 AMINSADRI Bahram
NORO Yukihiro 2 34 40 5 KAZEMI Hooman

SO Peter Allan 2 36 45 5 REZAEI Farhad
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ASTAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Multi-purpose Hall, PSC Complex, Pasig, Philippines

Semi-finals

August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

JAPAN - PHILIPPINES A

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

OKUDERA Michihiro 5 5 2 2 CABREDO Raymond Glenn
FURUYA Takanori 3 8 10 8 TAJONERA Titus Frederick
MIZUTANI Hitoshi 7 15 12 2 GONZALES Eugenio
FURUY A Takanori 5 20 14 2 CABREDO Raymond Glenn
KONDOH Masayoshi 5 25 17 3 GONZALES Eugenio
MIZUTANI Hitoshi 5 30 19 2 TAJONERA Titus Frederick
FURUY A Takanori 5 35 19 0 GONZALES Eugenio
MIZUTANI Hitoshi 5 40 21 2 CABREDO Raymond Glenn
KONDOH Masayoshi 5 45 23 2 TAJONERA Titus Frederick
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Final

ASTAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Multi-purpose Hall, PSC Complex, Pasig, Philippines

August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

JAPAN - HONG KONG

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

MIZUTANI Hitoshi 5 5 0 0 WONG Tsan

FURUYA Takanori 3 8 10 10 LEE Wing Keung
KONDOH Masayoshi 7 15 14 4 WONG Chiu Yuen Andrew
FURUYA Takanori 5 20 16 2 WONG Tsan

MIZUTANI Hitoshi 5 25 18 2 WONG Chiu Yuen Andrew
KONDOH Masayoshi 5 30 28 10 LEE Wing Keung
FURUYA Takanori 5 35 33 5 WONG Chiu Yuen Andrew
KONDOH Masayoshi 5 40 37 4 WONG Tsan

MIZUTANI Hitoshi 2 42 45 8 LEE Wing Keung
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ASTIAN MASTERS FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Multi-purpose Hall, PSC Complex, Pasig, Philippines

Final

HONG KONG

by abandonment

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
HONG KONG HKG
HONG KONG
IRAN IRI
IRAN
PHILIPPINES B PHI 45/36
PHILIPPINES A PHI

PHILIPPINES A

JAPAN

JAPAN

August 30 2015
Mens Sabre Team

HONG KONG

45/23

45/42
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